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AUCTION RESULTS

Auction No : TCB/M/17 Auction Date : 18/DEC/2025

MBINGA - 1,455 Bags | 87,317 Kgs

LOT NO. DESCRIPTION GRADE BAGS POCKETS N/KGS WAREHOUSE PRICE STATUS BUYER

1 Mbinga Farmers Cooperative Union
(MBIFACU LTD)/2025-
2026/1115/002/3425

F 5 36 336 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

217.00 Sold DRK General Merchants
Limited

2 KITESA AMCOS/2025-
2026/891/003/3489

F 4 46 286 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

244.00 Sold CETCO (T) LTD

3 Mbinga Farmers Cooperative Union
(MBIFACU LTD)/2025-
2026/1115/001/3417

F 8 18 498 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

222.00 Sold DRK General Merchants
Limited

4 Lugari AMCOS/2025-2026/116/003/3497 F 4 58 298 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

274.00 No bid -

5 Mbinga Farmers Cooperative Union
(MBIFACU LTD)/2025-
2026/1115/002/3426

TT 0 48 48 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

220.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

6 KITESA AMCOS/2025-
2026/891/003/3490

TT 1 29 89 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

253.00 Sold CETCO (T) LTD

7 Mbinga Farmers Cooperative Union
(MBIFACU LTD)/2025-
2026/1115/001/3418

TT 2 48 168 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

245.00 Sold CETCO (T) LTD

8 Lugari AMCOS/2025-2026/116/003/3498 TT 1 48 108 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

274.00 No bid -

9 Mbinga Farmers Cooperative Union
(MBIFACU LTD)/2025-
2026/1115/002/3427

AF 5 52 352 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

246.00 Sold DRK General Merchants
Limited

10 KITESA AMCOS/2025-
2026/891/003/3491

AF 3 55 235 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

288.00 Sold M/S. DORMAN
(TANZANIA) LIMITED

11 Mbinga Farmers Cooperative Union
(MBIFACU LTD)/2025-
2026/1115/001/3419

AF 3 51 231 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

254.00 Sold CETCO (T) LTD

12 Lugari AMCOS/2025-2026/116/003/3499 AF 4 18 258 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

274.00 Sold M/S. DORMAN
(TANZANIA) LIMITED

13 Mbinga Farmers Cooperative Union
(MBIFACU LTD)/2025-
2026/1115/002/3428

C 12 26 746 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

307.00 Sold CETCO (T) LTD

14 KITESA AMCOS/2025-
2026/891/003/3492

C 19 41 1,181 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

306.00 Sold DRK General Merchants
Limited

15 Mbinga Farmers Cooperative Union
(MBIFACU LTD)/2025-
2026/1115/001/3420

C 47 7 2,827 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

310.00 Sold DRK General Merchants
Limited

16 Lugari AMCOS/2025-2026/116/003/3500 C 18 52 1,132 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

310.00 Sold COTACOF LTD

17 Mbinga Farmers Cooperative Union
(MBIFACU LTD)/2025-
2026/1115/002/3429

B 21 8 1,268 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

353.00 Sold COTACOF LTD

18 KITESA AMCOS/2025-
2026/891/003/3493

B 43 34 2,614 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

351.00 Sold COTACOF LTD

19 Lugari AMCOS/2025-2026/116/003/3501 B 41 18 2,478 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

384.00 No bid -

20 Mbinga Farmers Cooperative Union
(MBIFACU LTD)/2025-
2026/1115/001/3421

B 65 47 3,947 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

353.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED
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21 Mbinga Farmers Cooperative Union
(MBIFACU LTD)/2025-
2026/1115/002/3430

A 41 24 2,484 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

354.00 Sold COTACOF LTD

22 KITESA AMCOS/2025-
2026/891/003/3494

A 97 5 5,825 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

355.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

23 Lugari AMCOS/2025-2026/116/003/3502 A 76 25 4,585 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

384.00 No bid -

24} Mbinga Farmers Cooperative Union
(MBIFACU LTD)/2025-
2026/1115/001/3422

A 100 0 6,000 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

354.00 Sold COTACOF LTD

25} Mbinga Farmers Cooperative Union
(MBIFACU LTD)/2025-
2026/1115/001/3422

A 1 40 100 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

354.00 Sold COTACOF LTD

26 Mbinga Farmers Cooperative Union
(MBIFACU LTD)/2025-
2026/1115/002/3431

AA 66 52 4,012 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

354.00 Sold COTACOF LTD

27} KITESA AMCOS/2025-
2026/891/003/3495

AA 100 0 6,000 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

354.00 Sold COTACOF LTD

28} KITESA AMCOS/2025-
2026/891/003/3495

AA 100 0 6,000 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

355.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

29} KITESA AMCOS/2025-
2026/891/003/3495

AA 19 19 1,159 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

354.00 Sold COTACOF LTD

30] Lugari AMCOS/2025-2026/116/003/3503 AA 100 0 6,000 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

384.00 No bid -

31] Lugari AMCOS/2025-2026/116/003/3503 AA 59 47 3,587 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

384.00 No bid -

32) Mbinga Farmers Cooperative Union
(MBIFACU LTD)/2025-
2026/1115/001/3423

AA 100 0 6,000 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

356.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

33) Mbinga Farmers Cooperative Union
(MBIFACU LTD)/2025-
2026/1115/001/3423

AA 66 52 4,012 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

356.00 Sold COTACOF LTD

34 Mbinga Farmers Cooperative Union
(MBIFACU LTD)/2025-
2026/1115/001/3424

PB 32 30 1,950 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

355.00 Sold DRK General Merchants
Limited

35 KITESA AMCOS/2025-
2026/891/003/3496

PB 27 4 1,624 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

357.00 Sold DRK General Merchants
Limited

36 Lugari AMCOS/2025-2026/116/003/3504 PB 24 29 1,469 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

384.00 No bid -

37 Mbinga Farmers Cooperative Union
(MBIFACU LTD)/2025-
2026/1115/002/3432

PB 10 24 624 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

356.00 Sold DRK General Merchants
Limited

120 CAILA TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED/2025-2026/1220/003/1434

TT 2 11 131 CMS LTD MBINGA 220.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

121 CAILA TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED/2025-2026/1220/003/1433

C 1 57 117 CMS LTD MBINGA 260.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

122 CAILA TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED/2025-2026/1220/003/1432

B 3 0 180 CMS LTD MBINGA 350.00 No bid -

123 CAILA TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED/2025-2026/1220/003/1431

A 1 12 72 CMS LTD MBINGA 352.00 No bid -

124 CAILA TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED/2025-2026/1220/003/1430

AA 6 0 360 CMS LTD MBINGA 354.00 No bid -

125 CAILA TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED/2025-2026/1220/003/1429

PB 3 44 224 CMS LTD MBINGA 350.00 No bid -

126 LEADERS LINK COMPANY LTD/2025-
2026/1190/003/3327

PB 56 13 3,373 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

365.00 No bid -
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138 LIALE FARM ESTATE COMPANY
LTD/2025-2026/884/004/1428

F 17 6 1,026 CMS LTD MBINGA 170.00 No bid -

139 AFAD COFFEE COMPANY
LIMITED/2025-2026/1287/001/1412

F 2 55 175 CMS LTD MBINGA 170.00 No bid -

140 LIALE FARM ESTATE COMPANY
LTD/2025-2026/884/004/1427

TT 10 15 615 CMS LTD MBINGA 190.00 No bid -

141 LIALE FARM ESTATE COMPANY
LTD/2025-2026/884/004/1426

AF 4 55 295 CMS LTD MBINGA 200.00 No bid -

142 NGIMA AMCOS/2025-2026/216/001/1404 UG 2 0 120 CMS LTD MBINGA 200.00 No bid -

143 MOUNT LIPEMBE AGRICULTURE
LTD/2025-2026/1087/001/1146

UG 1 38 98 CMS LTD MBINGA 200.00 No bid -

SONGWE - 547 Bags | 32,846 Kgs

LOT NO. DESCRIPTION GRADE BAGS POCKETS N/KGS WAREHOUSE PRICE STATUS BUYER

38 NANGONDO PROBATIONARY
AGRICULTURAL MARKETING
COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD/2025-
2026/1141/002/642

F 1 5 65 CMS LTD MBOZI 160.00 No bid -

39 Mbombo AMCOS/2025-2026/36/001/634 F 1 48 108 CMS LTD MBOZI 160.00 No bid -

40 MAULA AMCOS LTD/2025-
2026/258/001/602

F 6 49 409 CMS LTD MBOZI 160.00 No bid -

41 IGANDA AMCOS LTD/2025-
2026/45/003/690

F 59 31 3,571 CMS LTD MBOZI 190.00 Sold DRK General Merchants
Limited

43 Nansama AMCOS/2025-
2026/177/001/610

F 1 53 113 CMS LTD MBOZI 237.00 Sold CETCO (T) LTD

45 Nansama AMCOS/2025-
2026/177/002/618

F 1 15 75 CMS LTD MBOZI 237.00 Sold CETCO (T) LTD

48 NANGONDO PROBATIONARY
AGRICULTURAL MARKETING
COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD/2025-
2026/1141/002/643

AF 0 58 58 CMS LTD MBOZI 218.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

86 NANGONDO PROBATIONARY
AGRICULTURAL MARKETING
COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD/2025-
2026/1141/002/649

PB 0 52 52 CMS LTD MBOZI 350.00 Sold COTACOF LTD

144 MAULA AMCOS LTD/2025-
2026/258/002/779

F 14 51 891 CMS LTD MBOZI 170.00 No bid -

149] MAULA AMCOS LTD/2025-
2026/258/002/782

B 99 59 5,999 CMS LTD MBOZI Withdrawn -

150] MAULA AMCOS LTD/2025-
2026/258/002/782

B 99 59 5,999 CMS LTD MBOZI 310.00 No bid -

151} IGANDA AMCOS LTD/2025-
2026/45/005/799

A 100 0 6,000 CMS LTD MBOZI 315.00 Sold COTACOF LTD

152} IGANDA AMCOS LTD/2025-
2026/45/005/799

A 100 0 6,000 CMS LTD MBOZI 316.00 Sold COTACOF LTD

153} IGANDA AMCOS LTD/2025-
2026/45/005/799

A 12 39 759 CMS LTD MBOZI 316.00 Sold COTACOF LTD

155 IGANDA AMCOS LTD/2025-
2026/45/005/801

PB 45 47 2,747 CMS LTD MBOZI 315.00 Sold COTACOF LTD

IYUNGA MBEYA - 3,413 Bags | 204,786 Kgs

LOT NO. DESCRIPTION GRADE BAGS POCKETS N/KGS WAREHOUSE PRICE STATUS BUYER

42 NDEMBELA AMCOS/2025-
2026/206/001/1819

F 11 43 703 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

190.00 No bid -
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44 COTTI TANZANIA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1265/001/1845

F 4 54 294 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

204.00 Sold DRK General Merchants
Limited

46 NDEMBELA AMCOS/2025-
2026/206/001/1818

TT 24 32 1,472 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

215.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

47 COTTI TANZANIA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1265/001/1844

TT 7 46 466 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

215.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

49 COTTI TANZANIA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1265/001/1843

AF 4 54 294 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

226.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

50 NDEMBELA AMCOS/2025-
2026/206/001/1817

AF 21 42 1,302 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

227.00 Sold DRK General Merchants
Limited

51 NDEMBELA AMCOS/2025-
2026/206/001/1816

E 6 13 373 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

246.00 Sold COTACOF LTD

52 Chibila AMCOS/2025-2026/97/001/1825 E 13 39 819 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

260.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

53 Simike AMCOS Ltd/2025-
2026/197/001/1809

C 5 35 335 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

298.00 Sold COTACOF LTD

54 NDEMBELA AMCOS/2025-
2026/206/001/1815

C 15 17 917 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

308.00 Sold DRK General Merchants
Limited

55 Chibila AMCOS/2025-2026/97/001/1824 C 44 45 2,685 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

312.00 Sold DRK General Merchants
Limited

56 Simike AMCOS Ltd/2025-
2026/197/001/1808

B 72 0 4,320 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

354.00 Sold COTACOF LTD

57) NDEMBELA AMCOS/2025-
2026/206/001/1814

B 100 0 6,000 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

357.00 Sold DRK General Merchants
Limited

58) NDEMBELA AMCOS/2025-
2026/206/001/1814

B 76 31 4,591 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

357.00 Sold DRK General Merchants
Limited

59} Chibila AMCOS/2025-2026/97/001/1823 B 100 0 6,000 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

360.00 Sold DRK General Merchants
Limited

60} Chibila AMCOS/2025-2026/97/001/1823 B 100 0 6,000 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

360.00 Sold DRK General Merchants
Limited

61} Chibila AMCOS/2025-2026/97/001/1823 B 100 0 6,000 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

360.00 Sold Tanin Global Ltd

62} Chibila AMCOS/2025-2026/97/001/1823 B 100 0 6,000 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

360.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

63} Chibila AMCOS/2025-2026/97/001/1823 B 90 0 5,400 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

360.00 Sold Tanin Global Ltd

64 Simike AMCOS Ltd/2025-
2026/197/001/1807

A 82 0 4,920 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

358.00 Sold Tanin Global Ltd

65} NDEMBELA AMCOS/2025-
2026/206/001/1813

A 100 0 6,000 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

356.00 Sold COTACOF LTD

66} NDEMBELA AMCOS/2025-
2026/206/001/1813

A 85 52 5,152 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

358.00 Sold DRK General Merchants
Limited

67] Chibila AMCOS/2025-2026/97/001/1822 A 100 0 6,000 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

360.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

68] Chibila AMCOS/2025-2026/97/001/1822 A 100 0 6,000 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

360.00 Sold Tanin Global Ltd

69] Chibila AMCOS/2025-2026/97/001/1822 A 100 0 6,000 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

360.00 Sold Tanin Global Ltd

70] Chibila AMCOS/2025-2026/97/001/1822 A 100 0 6,000 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

360.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

71] Chibila AMCOS/2025-2026/97/001/1822 A 100 0 6,000 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

360.00 Sold Tanin Global Ltd

72] Chibila AMCOS/2025-2026/97/001/1822 A 100 0 6,000 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

360.00 Sold Tanin Global Ltd

73] Chibila AMCOS/2025-2026/97/001/1822 A 1 13 73 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

360.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

74) Simike AMCOS Ltd/2025-
2026/197/001/1806

AA 100 0 6,000 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

359.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED
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75) Simike AMCOS Ltd/2025-
2026/197/001/1806

AA 2 8 128 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

358.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

76} NDEMBELA AMCOS/2025-
2026/206/001/1812

AA 100 0 6,000 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

359.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

77} NDEMBELA AMCOS/2025-
2026/206/001/1812

AA 100 0 6,000 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

361.00 Sold COTACOF LTD

78} NDEMBELA AMCOS/2025-
2026/206/001/1812

AA 5 3 303 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

360.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

79] Chibila AMCOS/2025-2026/97/001/1821 AA 100 0 6,000 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

360.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

80] Chibila AMCOS/2025-2026/97/001/1821 AA 100 0 6,000 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

360.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

81] Chibila AMCOS/2025-2026/97/001/1821 AA 100 0 6,000 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

360.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

82] Chibila AMCOS/2025-2026/97/001/1821 AA 100 0 6,000 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

360.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

83] Chibila AMCOS/2025-2026/97/001/1821 AA 100 0 6,000 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

360.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

84] Chibila AMCOS/2025-2026/97/001/1821 AA 100 0 6,000 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

360.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

85] Chibila AMCOS/2025-2026/97/001/1821 AA 39 46 2,386 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

360.00 Sold Tanin Global Ltd

87 Simike AMCOS Ltd/2025-
2026/197/001/1794

PB 59 0 3,540 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

354.00 Sold DRK General Merchants
Limited

88) NDEMBELA AMCOS/2025-
2026/206/001/1811

PB 100 0 6,000 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

355.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

89) NDEMBELA AMCOS/2025-
2026/206/001/1811

PB 33 17 1,997 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

354.00 Sold COTACOF LTD

90] Chibila AMCOS/2025-2026/97/001/1820 PB 100 0 6,000 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

360.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

91] Chibila AMCOS/2025-2026/97/001/1820 PB 100 0 6,000 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

360.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

92] Chibila AMCOS/2025-2026/97/001/1820 PB 100 0 6,000 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

360.00 Sold Tanin Global Ltd

93] Chibila AMCOS/2025-2026/97/001/1820 PB 12 28 748 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

360.00 Sold Tanin Global Ltd

94 Simike AMCOS Ltd/2025-
2026/197/001/1810

UG 32 21 1,941 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

205.00 No bid -

95) Chibila AMCOS/2025-2026/97/001/1826 UG 100 0 6,000 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

215.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

96) Chibila AMCOS/2025-2026/97/001/1826 UG 12 6 726 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

215.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

145 Nkunga AMCOS/2025-2026/209/001/1606 F 5 22 322 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

170.00 No bid -

146 UKOMBOZI AMCOS - MBEYA/2025-
2026/210/001/1598

F 9 8 548 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

170.00 No bid -

147 Lupepo AMCOS Ltd/2025-
2026/207/001/1590

F 18 41 1,121 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

170.00 No bid -

148 Nkunga AMCOS/2025-2026/209/001/1605 TT 10 38 638 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

200.00 No bid -

154 Lupepo AMCOS Ltd/2025-
2026/207/001/1583

AA 0 8 8 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

340.00 Sold COTACOF LTD

156 Kyobo AMCOS Ltd/2025-
2026/208/003/1751

UG 4 24 264 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

200.00 No bid -

MOSHI MJINI - 310 Bags | 18,652 Kgs

LOT NO. DESCRIPTION GRADE BAGS POCKETS N/KGS WAREHOUSE PRICE STATUS BUYER

97 Uru Kati Mawela AMCOS/2025-
2026/140/001/1266

F 3 2 182 GOURMET MOSHI 200.00 No bid -
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98 Uru Kati Mawela AMCOS/2025-
2026/140/001/1267

TT 2 26 146 GOURMET MOSHI 220.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

99 Kindi RCS Limited/2025-2026/1156/002,
2025-2026/1156/002/840

C 9 39 579 TCCCO - MOSHI WH 270.00 Sold M/S. DORMAN
(TANZANIA) LIMITED

100 Uru Kati Mawela AMCOS/2025-
2026/140/001/1268

C 3 44 224 GOURMET MOSHI 298.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

101 MACHAME NKUU AMCOS/2025-
2026/1234/001, 2025-2026/1234/001/844

C 4 40 280 TCCCO - MOSHI WH 282.00 Sold M/S. DORMAN
(TANZANIA) LIMITED

102 Uru Kati Mawela AMCOS/2025-
2026/140/001/1270

AB 33 41 2,021 GOURMET MOSHI 350.00 Sold DRK General Merchants
Limited

103 BLOCK AND BOCHA LTD/2025-
2026/909/013, 2025-2026/909/013, 2025-
2026/909/013, 2025-2026/909/013/1289

AB 26 45 1,605 RAFIKI COFFEE LTD
MOSHI WH

354.00 Sold BLUE MOUNTAIN
COFFEE FARM

104 BLOCK AND BOCHA LTD/2025-
2026/909/009, 2025-2026/909/009, 2025-
2026/909/009, 2025-2026/909/009/1277

AB 18 8 1,088 RAFIKI COFFEE LTD
MOSHI WH

357.00 Sold BLUE MOUNTAIN
COFFEE FARM

105 BLOCK AND BOCHA LTD/2025-
2026/909/014, 2025-2026/909/014, 2025-
2026/909/014, 2025-2026/909/014/1293

AB 13 42 822 RAFIKI COFFEE LTD
MOSHI WH

350.00 Sold DRK General Merchants
Limited

106 Kindi RCS Limited/2025-
2026/1156/002/838

AB 30 19 1,819 TCCCO - MOSHI WH 352.00 Sold D & J DISTRIBUTORS
COMPANY LTD

107 MACHAME NKUU AMCOS/2025-
2026/1234/001/843

AB 20 8 1,208 TCCCO - MOSHI WH 350.00 No bid -

108 Uru Kati Mawela AMCOS/2025-
2026/140/001/1271

AA 7 5 425 GOURMET MOSHI 354.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

109 BLOCK AND BOCHA LTD/2025-
2026/909/006/1034

AA 18 52 1,132 RAFIKI COFFEE LTD
MOSHI WH

362.00 Sold BLUE MOUNTAIN
COFFEE FARM

110 BLOCK AND BOCHA LTD/2025-
2026/909/007/1038

AA 6 27 387 RAFIKI COFFEE LTD
MOSHI WH

354.00 Sold DRK General Merchants
Limited

111 BLOCK AND BOCHA LTD/2025-
2026/909/004/998

AA 10 6 606 RAFIKI COFFEE LTD
MOSHI WH

359.00 Sold BLUE MOUNTAIN
COFFEE FARM

112 Kindi RCS Limited/2025-
2026/1156/002/837

AA 8 49 529 TCCCO - MOSHI WH 354.00 Sold D & J DISTRIBUTORS
COMPANY LTD

113 MACHAME NKUU AMCOS/2025-
2026/1234/001/842

AA 5 43 343 TCCCO - MOSHI WH 354.00 No bid -

114 Uru Kati Mawela AMCOS/2025-
2026/140/001/1269

PB 5 38 338 GOURMET MOSHI 350.00 No bid -

115 Kindi RCS Limited/2025-
2026/1156/002/836

PB 3 40 220 TCCCO - MOSHI WH 350.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

116 MACHAME NKUU AMCOS/2025-
2026/1234/001/841

PB 1 26 86 TCCCO - MOSHI WH 350.00 No bid -

117 BLOCK AND BOCHA LTD/2025-
2026/909/013, 2025-2026/909/014/1290

REJ 2 34 154 RAFIKI COFFEE LTD
MOSHI WH

150.00 Sold M/S SHERRIF DEWJI &
SON LTD

118 BLUE MOUNTAIN COFFEE
FARMS/2025-2026/910/012, 2025-
2026/910/012, 2025-2026/910/012, 2025-
2026/910/012/1336

AB 23 3 1,383 RAFIKI COFFEE LTD
MOSHI WH

350.00 No bid -

119 BLUE MOUNTAIN COFFEE
FARMS/2025-2026/910/005, 2025-
2026/910/011/1338

UG 2 13 133 RAFIKI COFFEE LTD
MOSHI WH

170.00 No bid -

128 SIKIRARI AMCOS/2025-
2026/243/001/1321

F 10 3 603 GOURMET MOSHI 200.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

129 SIKIRARI AMCOS/2025-
2026/243/001/1322

TT 1 52 112 GOURMET MOSHI 210.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED
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130 SIKIRARI AMCOS/2025-
2026/243/001/1323

C 8 52 532 GOURMET MOSHI 255.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

131 SIHA KIYEYO AMCOS LTD/2025-
2026/263/006/1344

AB 0 52 52 GOURMET MOSHI 310.00 No bid -

132 SIKIRARI AMCOS/2025-
2026/243/001/1325

AB 19 36 1,176 GOURMET MOSHI 350.00 Sold DRK General Merchants
Limited

133 SIHA KIYEYO AMCOS LTD/2025-
2026/263/006/1345

AA 0 11 11 GOURMET MOSHI 312.00 No bid -

134 SIKIRARI AMCOS/2025-
2026/243/001/1326

AA 2 56 176 GOURMET MOSHI 352.00 No bid -

135 SIHA KIYEYO AMCOS LTD/2025-
2026/263/006/1343

PB 0 12 12 GOURMET MOSHI 310.00 No bid -

136 SIKIRARI AMCOS/2025-
2026/243/001/1324

PB 1 51 111 GOURMET MOSHI 350.00 No bid -

137 SIHA KIYEYO AMCOS LTD/2025-
2026/263/006/1342

UG 1 7 67 GOURMET MOSHI 180.00 No bid -

157 HORTANZIA LTD/2025-
2026/1248/002/1093

UG 1 30 90 RAFIKI COFFEE LTD
MOSHI WH

200.00 No bid -

DSM - 80 Bags | 4,853 Kgs

LOT NO. DESCRIPTION GRADE BAGS POCKETS N/KGS WAREHOUSE PRICE STATUS BUYER

127 LEADERS LINK COMPANY LTD/2025-
2026/1190/001/15

PB 80 53 4,853 TCB DSM 365.00 No bid -

Issued by : TCB SYSTEM
Date Issued : 2026-01-16 17:07:37
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